
Please note that this schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances such as talent cancellations, inclement weather, delays, etc.
To find the most up to date schedule please visit downtownmidland.com or Downtown Midland’s Facebook page.

EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT 
JUNE 6 - SEPTEMBER 27

7:00 P.M. TO 9:00 P.M

SPONSORED BY: DOW CREDIT UNION, MERCANTILE
BANK,  OXYGEN LOUNGE, THREE RIVERS CORPORATION,

& TRI-STAR TRUST

PRESENTED BY:

JUNE:
JEDI MIND TRIP
STONE STREET REVIVAL
SOUL XPRESS BAND
LEAVE THOSE KIDS ALONE
NAMELESS
PRIOR NOON
JP & THE ENERGY
SHAKEDOWN - 
THE BOB SEGER EXPERIENCE

JULY
CHRIS CANAS BAND
MAGIC BUS
NAUTIC BOUND
LOU FIGHTERS
KLAY N THE MUD
BROTHER HYDE
FREAK DADDY
THE GHOST TOWN MARSHALLS

6.06
6.07
6.13
6.14
6.20
6.21
6.27
6.28

7.04
7.05
7.11
7.12
7.18
7.19
7.25
7.26

AUGUST
STONE STREET REVIVAL (9-11 P.M.)
JIM PAGEL JAZZ TRIO
COLEMAN ROAD
DETROIT ROCK CITY KISS TRIBUTE 
MIRANDA & THE M80S
BULLHONKY DELUXE
THE SINCLAIRS BAND
PTXD
KOWALSKI BROTHERS POLKA BAND
ALEX MCMATH & FRIENDS

SEPTEMBER
ZANG
23 NORTH
MOONSHOT BAND
THE 2XL BAND
PROJECT 90
THE BLEAU OTIS BAND
THE ROCKSHOW
THE STEPHEN COURT BAND

8.01
8.02
8.08
8.09
8.15
8.16
8.22
8.23
8.29
8.30

9.05
9.06

9.12
9.13
9.19

9.20
9.26
9.27


