



JUNE:

JEDI MIND TRIP	6.06
STONE STREET REVIVAL	6.07
SOUL XPRESS BAND	6.13
LEAVE THOSE KIDS ALONE	6.14
NAMELESS	6.20
PRIOR NOON	6.21
JP & THE ENERGY	6.27
SHAKEDOWN -	6.28
THE BOB SEGER EXPERIENCE	
JULY	
CHRIS CANAS BAND	7.04
MAGIC BUS	7.05
NAUTIC BOUND	7.11
LOU FIGHTERS	7.12
KLAY N THE MUD	7.18
BROTHER HYDE	7.19
FREAK DADDY	7.25
THE GHOST TOWN MARSHALLS	7.26

EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT JUNE 6 - SEPTEMBER 27 7:00 P.M. TO 9:00 P.M

<u>SPONSORED BY:</u> DOW CREDIT UNION, MERCANTILE BANK, OXYGEN LOUNGE, THREE RIVERS CORPORATION, & TRI-STAR TRUST

AUGUST

STONE STREET REVIVAL (9-11 P.M.)	8.01
JIM PAGEL JAZZ TRIO	8.02
COLEMAN ROAD	8.08
DETROIT ROCK CITY KISS TRIBUTE	8.09
MIRANDA & THE M80S	8.15
BULLHONKY DELUXE	8.16
THE SINCLAIRS BAND	8.22
PTXD	8.23
KOWALSKI BROTHERS POLKA BAND	8.29
ALEX MCMATH & FRIENDS	8.30

SEPTEMBER

ZANG	9.05
23 NORTH	9.06
MOONSHOT BAND	9.12
THE 2XL BAND	9.13
PROJECT 90	9.19
THE BLEAU OTIS BAND	9.20
THE ROCKSHOW	9.26
THE STEPHEN COURT BAND	9.27

Please note that this schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances such as talent cancellations, inclement weather, delays, etc. To find the most up to date schedule please visit downtownmidland.com or Downtown Midland's Facebook page.